
PTFA Events 2019- 20 

(Parents, Teachers, Friends Association) 

Every Parent within the school is a member  

Event Date Helpers 

Autumn Term 

AGM 

(Annual General Meeting) 

Thursday  19th September 

3:10pm 

ALL PARENTS INVITED 

Chat and a paned.  

Harvest Hamper raffle Wednesday 16th October  

Spooky Disco 

 

Thursday 24th October  

DVD night 

 

KS2 only 

3:10pm – 5pm 

 

Christmas Bingo 

 

Monday 9th December 

Eyes down 6pm 

 

Christmas Fayre 

 

Monday 16th December 

3:15-5pm  

 

Spring Term 

Valentines disco 

 

Thursday 13th February  

St David’s day concert - 

raffle 

Wednesday 4th March  

Easter Bingo 

 

Thursday 2nd April  

DVD night 

 

Thursday 21st  May 

3:10pm – 5pm 

 

KS2 only  

Summer Term 

DVD night 

 

Thursday 25th  June  

3:10pm – 5pm 

 

PTFA tuck shop 

Sports day 

Wednesday 10th June 

9:30am 

 

KS2 sleepover Friday 19th June  

PTFA tuck shop 

Area Sports day 

  

Summer Fayre 

 

Friday 3rd July 

3:15-5:30pm 

 

Leavers concert Raffle Wednesday 15th July   
 

 

 

Every event relies upon lots of help from volunteers both in terms of organisation and at the 

event itself.  Even if you are unable to attend our meetings, your support will ALWAYS be much 

appreciated.  If you have any ideas for fund raising events, contacts or skills which can help in 

our fund raising, we would love to hear from you. 



 

 


